
Date Day Topic PG

01.02.2025 Thu Tocolytics Dr. Meghana

01.03.2025 Fri MgSo4 Dr. Vishnupriya

01.04.2025 Sat Staging of cancer endometrium Dr. Manisha

02.06.2025 Mon Cervical pregnancy Dr. Akshaya

01.07.2025 Tue Abdominal pregnancy Dr. Preetha

01.08.2025 Wed Ovarian pregnancy Dr. Abinaya

01.09.2025 Thu Diagnostic algorithm ectopic pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

01.10.2025 Fri Medical management of ectopic pregnancy Dr. Manisha

01.11.2025 Sat Missed abortion Dr. Abinaya

13/01/2025 Mon Cytomegalovirus infection & pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

16/01/2025 Thu Toxoplasmosis & pregnancy Dr. Akshaya

17/01/2025 Fri Rubella & pregnancy Dr. Manisha

18/01/2025 Sat Varicella in pregnancy Dr. Preetha

20/01/2025 Mon Syphilis in pregnancy Dr. Abinaya

21/01/2025 Tue GBS in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

22/01/2025 Wed Viral Hepatitis in pregnancy Dr. Akshaya

23/01/2025 Thu Genital herpes in pregnancy Dr. Manisha

24/01/2025 Fri Anatomy of ureter Dr. Preetha

25/01/2025 Sat Low dose aspirin Dr. Abinaya

27/01/2025 Mon Gestational thrombocytopenia Dr. Vishnupriya

28/01/2025 Tue Sickle cell anaemia in pregnancy Dr. Akshaya

29/01/2025 Wed Two cell two gonadotropin theory Dr. Manisha

30/01/2025 Thu APLA Dr. Preetha

31/01/2025 Fri SLE Dr. Abinaya

02.01.2025 Sat Epilepsy in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

02.03.2025 Mon Iron supplementation & metabolism Dr. Akshaya

02.04.2025 Tue Obstetric cholestasis - Management Dr. Manisha

02.05.2025 Wed Acute faty liver - management Dr. Preetha

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

Post Graduate training schedule for the month of January - 2025

Capsule Presentation Topics

Dr. Mary Daniel

Professor & HOD

1) Timing: 8-9 am

3) Presentation should be done without using any written material

2) All residents to prepare adequately for the topic. (quote references)



Date Day Resident/Guide

01.02.2025 Thu Monthly test All PGs - Dr. Kiruba

01.03.2025 Fri Lecture

Gestational Trophoblastic disease - Classification, 

pathogenesis & management Dr. Preetha/Dr. Jenni

01.06.2025 Mon
General clinical / 

Micro clinics 

Case presentation 

Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Manisha/Dr. Jenni

01.07.2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

01.08.2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Abinaya / Dr. Tanvi

01.09.2025 Thu Seminar Recurrent pregnancy loss

Dr. Abinaya / 

Dr. Priyadarshini

01.10.2025 Fri Lecture Male infertility - Etiology& management Dr. Vishnupriya & Dr. Kiruba

13/01/2025 Mon

General clinical / 

Micro clinics 

Case presentation 

Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Preetha / Dr. Palo

16/01/2025 Thu Seminar

Female infertility - Etiology, approach & 

management - I Dr. Akshaya / Dr. Tanvi

17/01/2025 Fri

Clinical 

Society/Mortality Perinatal Mortality Meeting Labour room faculty & PG

20/01/2025 Mon
General clinical / 

Micro clinics 

Case presentation 

Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Akshaya / Dr. Jenni

21/01/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

22/01/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Preetha / Dr. Padma

23/01/2025 Thu Seminar
Female infertility - management II (ART)

Dr. Preetha / 

Dr. Priyadarshini

24/01/2025 Fri Lecture Endometriosis Dr. Manisha / Dr. Sharmila

27/01/2025 Mon

General clinical / 

Micro clinics 

Case presentation 

Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Abinaya /Dr. Palo

28/01/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

29/01/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Vishnupriya / Dr. Pavithra

30/01/2025 Thu Seminar
Anatomy of pelvic floor & supports of uterus

Dr. Abinaya / Dr. Tanvi

31/01/2025 Fri Test January topics All PGs - Dr. Jenni

02.03.2025 Mon
General clinical / 

Micro clinics 

Case presentation 

Case to be decided in consultation with guide
Dr. Manisha / Dr. Mary

02.04.2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

02.05.2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Akshaya / Dr. Kiruba

Copy to

2. Topics to be prepared well in time and discussed with the allotted faculty the allotted before the session.

3. ALL PGS MUST SUBMIT THEIR LOG BOOK EVERY MONDAY BEFORE 10.00 AM.

Dr. Mary Daniel

Professor & HOD

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

1. Classes begin at 2.30 pm on all days.

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

Post Graduate training schedule for the month of January 2025

Topics for Afternoon Presentations

Topic

Notes:  Faculty who have been named will conduct and all faculties who are not engaged otherwise should attend




